
        

 

 

2026 NIPSCO Holidays 
 

Thursday, January 1, 2026   New Year’s Day 

Monday, February 16, 2026   President’s Day 

Friday, April 17, 2026    Good Friday 

Monday, May 25, 2026    Memorial Day 

Saturday, July 4, 2026    Independence Day 

Monday, September 7, 2026   Labor Day 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026  Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 26, 2026  Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 27, 2026   Day after Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 25, 2026   Christmas Day 

 

 

Note:  NIPSCO will not process any IT changes (enrollments, price changes etc.) on the holiday dates 

listed above. 


